9/11 Heroes Run 2012

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 15, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

O© 00N O WN

Mark Plesko
Tiger McBurney
Robert Powell
Reto Bohner
Andrew Vincent
Ben Berejka
Jake Jenkins
Morgan Ekemo
Tim Punke

Brian Le-Cerf
Meir Jablon
Ashton Wilson
William Hooper
Zeke Larson

Ella Green

Luke Schlecht
Carter Schlecht
Scott Stanzel
Justin Rorem
Jonathan Costa
Joseph Lauzon
Gian Vito

Jake Rogers
Lizzy Funk
Heather Dodge
Sam Peterson
Griffin Kane
Cooper Johnson
Stefanie Schlecht
Evan Condon
Trese Patchell
Johnny van der Velden
Unknown Partic. 144
Kris McBurney
Brad Bales
Matthew McBurney
Scott McBurney
Madeline Zeldes
Meredith Beckman
Charles Peterson
Leah Akins
Colette Spencer
Gretchen Tapp
Jackson Ryan
Linda Williams Rorem
David Ryan

Molly Lambright
Jack Vassau
Ezra Tillinger
Charlie Dimer
Nicholas Deman

5K Run Overall

City

Kirkland
Mercer Island
Renton
Wiedlisbach
Seattle
Mercer Island

Kirkland
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Seattle

Mercer Island
Mercer Island

Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Sammamish
Bellevue
Mercer Island
Seattle
shelton
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island

Mercer Island
Seattle
Mercer Isalnd

Mercer Island
Steilacoom
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Seattle
Auburn
Mukilteo
Mercer Island
Mukilteo

Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

137
95
133
77
116
36
145
176
35
136
158
127
160
97
139
153
152
161
40
173
109
27
60
117
3
131
168
53
151
58
149
81
144
93
46
96
94
156
154
130
105
48
75

41

147
135
155
138
79

34
15
42
25
26
14
14
28
41
24
14
7
15
14
14
7
10
39
17
15
43
38
15
25
32
17
14
16
40
16
47
14

45
47
12
46
14
14
48
15
30
51
10
50
50
43
16
14
14
14
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119-35
114-18
1 36-49
219-35
319-35
214-18
3 14-18
119-35
2 36-49
419-35
414-18
11-13
514-18
6 14-18
114-18
21-13
31-13
3 36-49
714-18
8 14-18
4 36-49
5 36-49
914-18
219-35
319-35
10 14-18
11 14-18
12 14-18
1 36-49
13 14-18
2 36-49
14 14-18
10-0
3 36-49
6 36-49
41-13
7 36-49
214-18
3 14-18
8 36-49
414-18
419-35
1 50-59
51-13
2 50-59
1 50-59
4 36-49
15 14-18
16 14-18
17 14-18
18 14-18

Gun Time Chip Diff
0:17:05.7 0:17:07.8 0:00:02.1
0:18:51.9 0:18:54.9 0:00:02.9
0:19:16.8 0:19:20.5 0:00:03.7
0:19:22.9 0:19:37.6 0:00:14.7
0:19:32.9 0:19:34.3 0:00:01.4
0:19:41.2  0:19:46.1 0:00:04.9
0:19:45.6 0:19:47.6 0:00:01.9
0:19:49.3 0:19:51.7 0:00:02.3
0:19:52.9 0:19:56.9 0:00:03.9
0:20:10.7 0:20:12.4 0:00:01.7
0:20:30.8 0:20:36.4 0:00:05.6
0:20:32.6  0:20:57.7 0:00:25.1
0:20:45.5 0:20:48.9 0:00:03.3
0:21:18.3 0:21:23.9 0:00:05.6
0:21:32.3 0:21:35.6 0:00:03.3
0:21:37.3 0:21:59.1 0:00:21.8
0:21:39.1  0:22:00.6 0:00:21.5
0:21:56.9 0:22:03.6 0:00:06.7
0:21:59.5 0:22:01.6 0:00:02.1
0:22:11.7 0:22:14.8 0:00:03.1
0:22:18.6 0:22:25.6 0:00:06.9
0:22:30.2 0:22:42.1 0:00:11.8
0:22:31.6  0:22:31.6
0:22:39.8 0:22:41.7 0:00:01.9
0:22:43.9 0:22:51.7 0:00:07.7
0:22:56.3 0:23:06.7 0:00:10.4
0:22:57.9 0:23:02.6 0:00:04.7
0:22:59.9 0:23:03.3 0:00:03.3
0:23:00.6 0:23:21.8 0:00:21.2
0:23:00.9 0:23:04.1 0:00:03.1
0:23:01.4 0:23:22.2 0:00:20.7
0:23:07.4 0:23:10.1 0:00:02.7
0:23:25.2 0:23:27.9 0:00:02.7
0:23:30.2 0:23:43.9 0:00:13.7
0:23:37.3 0:24:10.8 0:00:33.5
0:23:42.3 0:23:59.9 0:00:17.5
0:23:45.6 0:24:00.1 0:00:14.5
0:24:145 0:24:20.8 0:00:06.3
0:24:14.8 0:24:20.8 0:00:05.9
0:24:15.8 0:24:38.6 0:00:22.8
0:24:16.0 0:24:20.6 0:00:04.6
0:24:17.4 0:24:32.6 0:00:15.2
0:24:31.0 0:24:47.2 0:00:16.2
0:24:33.1  0:25:06.4 0:00:33.3
0:24:35.1 0:24:50.7 0:00:15.5
0:24:36.3 0:25:06.8 0:00:30.4
0:24:36.6 0:24:53.1 0:00:16.4
0:24:40.0 0:24:44.2 0:00:04.1
0:24:571  0:25:03.1 0:00:05.9
0:24:58.0 0:25:01.7 0:00:03.7
0:24:58.7 0:25:02.7 0:00:03.9

Pace
5:31/M
6:06/M
6:14/M
6:20/M
6:19/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:26/M
6:31/M
6:39/M
6:45/M
6:43/M
6:54/M
6:58/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:06/M
7:10/M
7:14/M
7:19/M
7:16/M
7:19/M
7:22/M
7:27/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:32/M
7:26/M
7:32/M
7:28/M
7:34/M
7:39/M
7:48/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:57/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
8:00/M
8:06/M
8:01/M
8:06/M
8:02/M
7:59/M
8:05/M
8:04/M
8:05/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Andrew Brown
Katie O'Farrell
Anders Kruus
Alexander Kruus
Logan Meek
Jihyun Kwon
Rainer Janetzki
Jeannette Wake
Michael Wilson
John Meek

Kim Mabee
Tyler Sherper
Marc Berejka
Aly Schweitzer
Rob Green
Clarissa Adamczyk
Stephanie Knightlinger
Will Rogers

Jeff Rogers
Charles Pelletier
Kaela Yuen

Holly Waggoner
Ragen Plummer
Leah Paborsky
Hannah Paborsky
Sean Dodge
Camille Aquino
Maria Christina Joaquin
Olivia Kane
Phoebe Larson
Matt Sauri

Rami Karjian
Brian Wayne
Joey Clark
Dorothy Sager
Kari Pettibone
David Kavanagh
Edan Stern
Hayden Reisman
Joshua Berndt
Robin Kaufer
Bridget Jensen
Erin Engelhardt
Kristin Johnson
Greg Johnson
Devlin Conway
Dawn Nissen
Stephen Herschkowitz
Molly Allen
Michele Brown
Allen Cho

Jake Leibsohn
Kim Johnstone
Steen Swedstedt
Nicklas Thilen
Emily Brown

Dan Clark

5K Run Overall

City

Fircrest
Seattle
Mercer Island
Mercer Island

Issaquah
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle

Seattle
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Seattle

Seattle

Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Kenmore
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
shelton
Redmond
Redmond
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Seattle
Mercer Island

Seattle
Seatttle
Olympia
Everett
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Bellevue
Seattle
Lynnwood
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Mercer Island
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Fircrest
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Yakima
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Seattle
Seattle

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

12
113
26
25
143
103
84
110
126
148
66
132
37
49
146
47
159
61
59
22
17
82
104
123
76

18
140
166
98
112
172
150
125
121
118
122
51
38
11
119
71
64
14
15
19
73
45
157
13
55
164
24
56
134

124

27
32
48
10
15
34
51
41
43
45
39
16
48
32
47
28
32
9
46
66
26
14
14
13
15
40
28
29
12
12
42
41
33
10
64
48
51
17
18
28
52
54
32
27
27
16
28
39
52
26
17
17
29
17
17
27
41
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519-35
519-35
9 36-49
61-13
19 14-18
6 19-35
2 50-59
5 36-49
10 36-49
11 36-49
6 36-49
514-18
12 36-49
719-35
13 36-49
819-35
919-35
71-13
14 36-49
1 60-99
10 19-35
6 14-18
714-18
11-13
8 14-18
15 36-49
11 19-35
12 19-35
21-13
31-13
16 36-49
17 36-49
6 19-35
81-13
1 60-99
7 36-49
3 50-59
20 14-18
2114-18
719-35
3 50-59
4 50-59
13 19-35
14 19-35
819-35
22 14-18
1519-35
18 36-49
5 50-59
16 19-35
23 14-18
24 14-18
17 19-35
2514-18
26 14-18
18 19-35
19 36-49

Gun Time Chip Diff
0:25:15.5 0:25:28.3 0:00:12.8
0:25:46.0 0:25:47.7 0:00:01.7
0:25:51.0 0:26:01.9 0:00:10.9
0:25:51.4 0:26:02.5 0:00:11.1
0:25:58.4 0:26:02.7 0:00:04.3
0:25:59.6 0:26:16.4 0:00:16.8
0:26:05.7 0:26:24.9 0:00:19.1
0:26:07.9 0:26:21.8 0:00:13.9
0:26:20.5 0:26:43.1 0:00:22.6
0:26:31.9 0:26:47.5 0:00:15.5
0:26:32.0 0:26:47.5 0:00:15.4
0:26:43.0 0:26:52.8 0:00:09.8
0:26:43.1  0:27:11.9 0:00:28.8
0:26:49.9 0:27:04.2 0:00:14.2
0:27:19.9 0:27:48.6 0:00:28.7
0:27:20.7 0:27:36.3 0:00:15.6
0:27:29.3 0:27:55.6 0:00:26.2
0:27:52.6 0:27:52.6
0:27:53.2 0:27:53.2
0:28:01.2 0:28:24.6 0:00:23.4
0:28:32.0 0:28:43.5 0:00:11.4
0:28:47.5 0:28:54.3 0:00:06.8
0:28:49.6 0:28:54.4 0:00:04.7
0:28:50.3 0:28:59.9 0:00:09.6
0:28:51.1  0:28:59.9 0:00:08.7
0:28:54.7 0:29:01.2 0:00:06.4
0:29:06.8 0:29:15.2 0:00:08.4
0:29:25.0 0:29:33.7 0:00:08.6
0:29:58.5 0:30:08.9 0:00:10.4
0:30:00.4 0:30:09.3 0:00:08.9
0:30:00.7 0:30:27.4 0:00:26.7
0:30:05.5 0:30:28.3 0:00:22.7
0:30:05.5 0:30:39.3 0:00:33.7
0:30:12.9 0:30:38.7 0:00:25.7
0:30:14.8 0:30:27.9 0:00:13.1
0:30:17.5 0:30:28.2 0:00:10.7
0:30:22.3 0:30:52.1 0:00:29.7
0:30:23.0 0:30:25.9 0:00:02.9
0:30:23.5 0:30:25.7 0:00:02.1
0:30:37.2 0:31:01.6 0:00:24.4
0:31:17.2 0:31:30.3 0:00:13.1
0:32:15.6 0:32:27.3 0:00:11.7
0:32:19.1  0:32:38.3 0:00:19.1
0:32:42.0 0:32:58.7 0:00:16.6
0:32:42.2 0:32:58.7 0:00:16.4
0:33:28.8 0:33:37.2 0:00:08.4
0:33:36.6  0:33:49.1 0:00:12.5
0:33:49.7 0:34:17.2 0:00:27.4
0:33:55.9 0:34:08.7 0:00:12.7
0:34:45.7 0:35:05.9 0:00:20.1
0:34:58.0 0:35:03.6 0:00:05.5
0:34:58.5 0:35:05.3 0:00:06.8
0:35:00.0 0:35:12.2 0:00:12.1
0:35:00.4 0:35:04.2 0:00:03.7
0:35:01.5 0:35:03.9 0:00:02.4
0:35:09.2 0:35:19.5 0:00:10.3
0:35:24.5 0:35:52.2 0:00:27.7

Pace
8:13/M
8:19/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:28/M
8:31/M
8:30/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:40/M
8:46/M
8:44/M
8:58/M
8:54/M
9:00/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:10/M
9:16/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:26/M
9:32/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:57/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
10:00/M
10:10/M
10:28/M
10:32/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:51/M
10:55/M
11:04/M
11:01/M
11:19/M
11:18/M
11:19/M
11:21/M
11:19/M
11:18/M
11:24/M
11:34/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Diana Janetzki
Harrison Janetzki
Kacy Askew
Kevin Lim
William Medlock
Zach Taylor
Grant Preisler
Shannan Hunter
Conni Bentley
Michelle Robbins
Bill Blakney
Diana Blakney
Rachel Johnstone
Sally Carroll
Kiernan Coles
John Anderson
Janice Grimstad
Rick Barnes
Brian Sallom
Rachel Park
Elizabeth Hultgren
Shelley Frey
Lynne Simpson
Shelby Preisler
Brandon Cramer
Andrea Cramer
Madison Cramer
Randall Cramer
Monica Leon
Monica Eddy
Cindy Ward
Charlie Reinertson

1 Lap Gerrit Huston
1 Lap Michele Selover
1 Lap Chris Whaley

5K Run Overall

City
Redmond
Redmond

Mill Creek
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Seattle
Auburn
Lynnwood

Yakima
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Kirkland
Sammamish
Sammamish
Issaquah

El Paso

Gig Harbor
Sammamish
Sammamish
Mercer Island
Renton
Renton
Renton
Renton
Renton
Edmonds
Everett
Mercer Island
Snohomish
Renton
Renton

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

85
86
174
68
62
42
57
169
72
6
163
162
175
89
54
129
43
44
167
128
30

31
101
99
102
100
16
120
165
50

91
114
115

46
11
26
17
18
17
17
28
51
36
63
64
26
15
15
39
50
48
38
38
31
57
46
20
12
31
6
32
33
59
36
16
46
37
42
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8 36-49
91-13
19 19-35
27 14-18
28 14-18
29 14-18
30 14-18
20 19-35
6 50-59
9 36-49
260-99
260-99
919-35
914-18
3114-18
20 36-49
7 50-59
21 36-49
22 36-49
10 36-49
2119-35
8 50-59
11 36-49
22 19-35
10 1-13
23 19-35
41-13
10 19-35
24 19-35
9 50-59
12 36-49
32 14-18
DQ 36-49
DQ 36-49
DQ 36-49

Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
0:35:59.4 0:36:19.4 0:00:19.9 11:43/M
0:36:00.0 0:36:17.3 0:00:17.2 11:42/M
0:36:08.7 0:36:34.2 0:00:25.5 11:48/M
0:36:15.3 0:36:22.8 0:00:07.5 11:44/M
0:36:15.6  0:36:22.9 0:00:07.2 11:44/M
0:36:16.5 0:36:23.8 0:00:07.3 11:44/M
0:36:17.6  0:36:23.8 0:00:06.2 11:44/M
0:36:43.9 0:37:09.4 0:00:25.5 11:59/M
0:36:45.7 0:37:01.3 0:00:15.5 11:56/M
0:36:50.8 0:36:59.6 0:00:08.8 11:56/M
0:37:20.0 0:37:52.9 0:00:32.9 12:13/M
0:37:22.0 0:37:54.7 0:00:32.6 12:14/M
0:37:23.2 0:37:36.2 0:00:12.9 12:08/M
0:37:25.5 0:37:34.7 0:00:09.2 12:07/M
0:37:34.1  0:37:36.5 0:00:02.4 12:08/M
0:38:20.7 0:38:51.3 0:00:30.6 12:32/M
0:39:26.5 0:39:48.9 0:00:22.4 12:50/M
0:39:26.7 0:39:49.1 0:00:22.4 12:51/M
0:39:37.8  0:40:06.5 0:00:28.6 12:56/M
0:39:41.7 0:39:49.1 0:00:07.4 12:51/M
0:39:42.1  0:39:49.3 0:00:07.2 12:51/M
0:41:29.1  0:42:07.9 0:00:38.8 13:35/M
0:41:29.4 0:42:07.2 0:00:37.7 13:35/M
0:41:57.4 0:42:08.7 0:00:11.2 13:35/M
0:43:27.1 0:43:51.6 0:00:24.5 14:09/M
0:43:28.9 0:43:52.4 0:00:23.4 14:09/M
0:43:29.9 0:43:52.8 0:00:22.8 14:09/M
0:43:31.1 0:43:52.8 0:00:21.7 14:09/M
0:43:58.7 0:44:17.2 0:00:18.5 14:17/M
0:47:13.9 0:50:05.4 0:02:51.5 16:09/M
0:47:16.6  0:50:06.2 0:02:49.6 16:10/M
0:53:17.4 0:53:42.1 0:00:24.7 17:19/M
0:18:42.0 0:19:16.7 0:00:34.7 6:13/M
0:28:54.7 0:29:26.6 0:00:31.8 9:30/M
0:28:56.2 0:29:26.6 0:00:30.4 9:30/M



9/11 Heroes Run 2012

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, September 15, 2012

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

A ON

Place

—_
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Place
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Name

Name

Leah Paborsky
Olivia Kane
Phoebe Larson
Madison Cramer

Name

Ella Green
Madeline Zeldes
Meredith Beckman
Leah Akins

Tyler Sherper
Holly Waggoner
Ragen Plummer
Hannah Paborsky
Sally Carroll

Name

Morgan Ekemo
Lizzy Funk
Heather Dodge
Colette Spencer
Katie O'Farrell
Jihyun Kwon

Aly Schweitzer
Clarissa Adamczyk

Stephanie Knightlinger

Kaela Yuen
Camille Aquino

Maria Christina Joaquin

Erin Engelhardt
Kristin Johnson
Dawn Nissen
Michele Brown
Kim Johnstone
Emily Brown
Kacy Askew
Shannan Hunter
Elizabeth Hultgren
Shelby Preisler
Andrea Cramer
Monica Leon

5K Run Age Group

City

City

Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Renton

City

Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island

City
Kirkland
Seattle
shelton
Seattle
Seattle
Issaquah
Seattle
Seattle

Mercer Island
Redmond
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Fircrest
Yakima
Seattle

Mill Creek
Seattle

Gig Harbor
Mercer Island
Renton
Renton

Bib No Age Overall
Female 1 to 13
Bib No Age Overall
123 13 26
166 12 30
98 12 31
102 6 57

Female 14 to 18

Bib No
139
156
154
105
132
82
104
76
89

Female 19 to 35

Bib No
176
117

3
48
113
103
49
47
159
17
18
140
64
14
73
13
24
74
174
169
30
31
99
16

Age Overall
14 2
14 8
14 9
15 10
16 19
14 24
14 25
15 27
15 49

Age Overall
28 1
25 3
32 4
30 11
32 15
34 16
32 20
28 21
32 22
26 23
28 28
29 29
32 36
27 37
28 38
26 40
29 41
27 42
26 44
28 45
31 52
20 55
31 56
33 58
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:28:50.3 0:28:59.9
0:29:58.5 0:30:08.9
0:30:00.4 0:30:09.3
0:43:29.9 0:43:52.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:32.3 0:21:35.6
0:24:14.5 0:24:20.8
0:24:14.8 0:24:20.8
0:24:16.0 0:24:20.6
0:26:43.0 0:26:52.8
0:28:47.5 0:28:54.3
0:28:49.6 0:28:54.4
0:28:51.1 0:28:59.9
0:37:25.5 0:37:34.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:49.3 0:19:51.7
0:22:39.8 0:22:41.7
0:22:43.9 0:22:51.7
0:24:17.4 0:24:32.6
0:25:46.0 0:25:47.7
0:25:59.6 0:26:16.4
0:26:49.9 0:27:04.2
0:27:20.7 0:27:36.3
0:27:29.3 0:27:55.6
0:28:32.0 0:28:43.5
0:29:06.8 0:29:15.2
0:29:25.0 0:29:33.7
0:32:19.1 0:32:38.3
0:32:42.0 0:32:58.7
0:33:36.6 0:33:49.1
0:34:45.7 0:35:05.9
0:35:00.0 0:35:12.2
0:35:09.2 0:35:19.5
0:36:08.7 0:36:34.2
0:36:43.9 0:37:09.4
0:39:42.1 0:39:49.3
0:41:57.4 0:42:08.7
0:43:28.9 0:43:52.4
0:43:58.7 0:44:17.2

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:09.6
0:00:10.4
0:00:08.9
0:00:22.8

Chip Diff
0:00:03.3
0:00:06.3
0:00:05.9
0:00:04.6
0:00:09.8
0:00:06.8
0:00:04.7
0:00:08.7
0:00:09.2

Chip Diff
0:00:02.3
0:00:01.9
0:00:07.7
0:00:15.2
0:00:01.7
0:00:16.8
0:00:14.2
0:00:15.6
0:00:26.2
0:00:11.4
0:00:08.4
0:00:08.6
0:00:19.1
0:00:16.6
0:00:12.5
0:00:20.1
0:00:12.1
0:00:10.3
0:00:25.5
0:00:25.5
0:00:07.2
0:00:11.2
0:00:23.4
0:00:18.5

Pace

Pace
9:21/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
14:09/M

Pace
6:58/'M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
8:40/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
12:07/M

Pace
6:24/M
7:19/'M
7:22/M
7:55/M
8:19/M
8:28/M
8:44/M
8:54/M
9:00/M
9:16/M
9:26/M
9:32/M
10:32/M
10:38/M
10:55/M
11:19/M
11:21/M
11:24/M
11:48/'M
11:59/M
12:51/M
13:35/M
14:09/M
14:17/M



*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

Bg‘m‘:gmm\lmmpmm—u

Place
1

©oOoNOOOP~WN

Place

Place

Place

O©oOoO~NOOOP~WN—

—_
o

Name

Name

Stefanie Schlecht
Trese Patchell
Kris McBurney
Molly Lambright
Jeannette Wake
Kim Mabee

Kari Pettibone
Diana Janetzki
Michelle Robbins
Rachel Park
Lynne Simpson
Cindy Ward
Gerrit Huston
Michele Selover

Name

Gretchen Tapp

Linda Williams Rorem
Robin Kaufer

Bridget Jensen

Molly Allen

Conni Bentley

Janice Grimstad
Shelley Frey

Monica Eddy

Name
Dorothy Sager
Diana Blakney

Name
Unknown Partic. 144

Name

Ashton Wilson
Luke Schlecht
Carter Schlecht
Matthew McBurney
Jackson Ryan
Alexander Kruus
Will Rogers

Joey Clark
Harrison Janetzki
Brandon Cramer

5K Run Age Group

City

City

Seattle
Mercer Island

Seattle
Seattle
Olympia
Redmond
Lynnwood

El Paso
Sammamish
Everett
Snohomish
Renton

City

Auburn
Mercer Island
Seattle
Lynnwood
Seattle
Auburn
Sammamish
Sammamish
Edmonds

City
Seatttle

City
Seattle

Mercer Island
Mukilteo
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Seattle
Redmond
Renton

Bib No Age Overall
Female 36 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
151 40 5
149 47 6
93 45 7
147 43 14
110 41 17
66 39 18
118 48 33
85 46 43
6 36 47
128 38 51
7 46 54
165 36 60
91 46 DQ
114 37 DQ
Female 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall
75 51 12
41 50 13
119 52 34
71 54 35
157 52 39
72 51 46
43 50 50
8 57 53
120 59 59

Female 60 and over

Bib No
121
162

Male Age Unknown

Bib No Age Overall

144 27
Male 1 to 13

Bib No Age Overall
127 7 11
153 7 14
152 10 15
96 12 29
1 10 32
25 10 40
61 9 47
125 10 54
86 11 67
101 12 78
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Adge  Overall
64 32
64 48

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:00.6 0:23:21.8
0:23:01.4 0:23:22.2
0:23:30.2 0:23:43.9
0:24:36.6 0:24:53.1
0:26:07.9 0:26:21.8
0:26:32.0 0:26:47.5
0:30:17.5 0:30:28.2
0:35:59.4 0:36:19.4
0:36:50.8 0:36:59.6
0:39:41.7 0:39:49.1
0:41:29.4 0:42:07.2
0:47:16.6 0:50:06.2
0:18:42.0 0:19:16.7
0:28:54.7 0:29:26.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:31.0 0:24:47.2
0:24:35.1 0:24:50.7
0:31:17.2 0:31:30.3
0:32:15.6 0:32:27.3
0:33:55.9 0:34:08.7
0:36:45.7 0:37:01.3
0:39:26.5 0:39:48.9
0:41:29.1 0:42:07.9
0:47:13.9 0:50:05.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:30:14.8 0:30:27.9
0:37:22.0 0:37:54.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:25.2 0:23:27.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:32.6 0:20:57.7
0:21:37.3 0:21:59.1
0:21:39.1 0:22:00.6
0:23:42.3 0:23:59.9
0:24:33.1 0:25:06.4
0:25:51.4 0:26:02.5
0:27:52.6 0:27:52.6
0:30:12.9 0:30:38.7
0:36:00.0 0:36:17.3
0:43:27.1 0:43:51.6

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:21.2
0:00:20.7
0:00:13.7
0:00:16.4
0:00:13.9
0:00:15.4
0:00:10.7
0:00:19.9
0:00:08.8
0:00:07.4
0:00:37.7
0:02:49.6
0:00:34.7
0:00:31.8

Chip Diff
0:00:16.2
0:00:15.5
0:00:13.1
0:00:11.7
0:00:12.7
0:00:15.5
0:00:22.4
0:00:38.8
0:02:51.5

Chip Diff
0:00:13.1
0:00:32.6

Chip Diff
0:00:02.7

Chip Diff
0:00:25.1
0:00:21.8
0:00:21.5
0:00:17.5
0:00:33.3
0:00:11.1

0:00:25.7
0:00:17.2
0:00:24.5

Pace

Pace
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:39/M
8:02/M
8:30/M
8:38/M
9:50/M
11:43/M
11:56/M
12:51/M
13:35/M
16:10/M
6:13/M
9:30/M

Pace
8:00/M
8:01/M
10:10/M
10:28/M
11:01/M
11:56/M
12:50/M
13:35/M
16:09/M

Pace
9:49/M
12:14/M

Pace
7:34/M

Pace
6:45/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:44/M
8:06/M
8:24/M
8:59/M
9:53/M
11:42/M
14:09/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place
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Name

Name

Tiger McBurney
Ben Berejka
Jake Jenkins
Meir Jablon
William Hooper
Zeke Larson
Justin Rorem
Jonathan Costa
Jake Rogers
Sam Peterson
Griffin Kane
Cooper Johnson
Evan Condon

Johnny van der Velden

Jack Vassau
Ezra Tillinger
Charlie Dimer
Nicholas Deman
Logan Meek
Edan Stern
Hayden Reisman
Devlin Conway
Allen Cho

Jake Leibsohn
Steen Swedstedt
Nicklas Thilen
Kevin Lim
William Medlock
Zach Taylor
Grant Preisler
Kiernan Coles
Charlie Reinertson

Name

Mark Plesko
Reto Bohner
Andrew Vincent
Brian Le-Cerf
Andrew Brown
Brian Wayne
Joshua Berndt
Greg Johnson
Rachel Johnstone
Randall Cramer

Name

Robert Powell
Tim Punke
Scott Stanzel
Joseph Lauzon
Gian Vito

Brad Bales
Scott McBurney
Charles Peterson
Anders Kruus
Michael Wilson

5K Run Age Group

City

City
Mercer Island
Mercer Island

Mercer Island

Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Isalnd
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island

Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island

City

Kirkland
Wiedlisbach
Seattle
Mercer Island
Fircrest

Bellevue
Seattle
Yakima
Renton

City
Renton
Mercer Island

Sammamish
Bellevue
Steilacoom
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Seattle

Bib No Age Overall
Male 14 to 18
Bib No Age Overall

95 15 2
36 14 6
145 14 7
158 14 10
160 15 12
97 14 13
40 17 17
173 15 18
60 15 21
131 17 22
168 14 23
53 16 24
58 16 25
81 14 26
135 16 34
155 14 35
138 14 36
79 14 37
143 15 41
51 17 56
38 18 57
19 16 60
55 17 62
164 17 63
56 17 64
134 17 65
68 17 68
62 18 69
42 17 70
57 17 71
54 15 74
50 16 80

Bib No Age Overall
137 34 1
77 25 4
116 26 5
136 24 9
12 27 38
150 33 53
11 28 58
15 27 59
175 26 73
100 32 79

Male 36 to 49

Bib No Age Overall
133 42 3
35 41 8
161 39 16
109 43 19
27 38 20
46 47 28
94 46 30
130 48 31
26 48 39
126 43 43
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Male 19 to 35

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:18:51.9 0:18:54.9
0:19:41.2 0:19:46.1
0:19:45.6 0:19:47.6
0:20:30.8 0:20:36.4
0:20:45.5 0:20:48.9
0:21:18.3 0:21:23.9
0:21:59.5 0:22:01.6
0:22:11.7 0:22:14.8
0:22:31.6 0:22:31.6
0:22:56.3 0:23:06.7
0:22:57.9 0:23:02.6
0:22:59.9 0:23:03.3
0:23:00.9 0:23:04.1
0:23:07.4 0:23:10.1
0:24:40.0 0:24:44.2
0:24:57 1 0:25:03.1
0:24:58.0 0:25:01.7
0:24:58.7 0:25:02.7
0:25:58.4 0:26:02.7
0:30:23.0 0:30:25.9
0:30:23.5 0:30:25.7
0:33:28.8 0:33:37.2
0:34:58.0 0:35:03.6
0:34:58.5 0:35:05.3
0:35:00.4 0:35:04.2
0:35:01.5 0:35:03.9
0:36:15.3 0:36:22.8
0:36:15.6 0:36:22.9
0:36:16.5 0:36:23.8
0:36:17.6 0:36:23.8
0:37:34.1 0:37:36.5
0:53:17.4 0:53:42.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:17:05.7 0:17:07.8
0:19:22.9 0:19:37.6
0:19:32.9 0:19:34.3
0:20:10.7 0:20:12.4
0:25:15.5 0:25:28.3
0:30:05.5 0:30:39.3
0:30:37.2 0:31:01.6
0:32:42.2 0:32:58.7
0:37:23.2 0:37:36.2
0:43:31.1 0:43:52.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:16.8 0:19:20.5
0:19:52.9 0:19:56.9
0:21:56.9 0:22:03.6
0:22:18.6 0:22:25.6
0:22:30.2 0:22:42.1
0:23:37.3 0:24:10.8
0:23:45.6 0:24:00.1
0:24:15.8 0:24:38.6
0:25:51.0 0:26:01.9
0:26:20.5 0:26:43.1

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:02.9
0:00:04.9
0:00:01.9
0:00:05.6
0:00:03.3
0:00:05.6
0:00:02.1
0:00:03.1

0:00:10.4
0:00:04.7
0:00:03.3
0:00:03.1
0:00:02.7
0:00:04.1
0:00:05.9
0:00:03.7
0:00:03.9
0:00:04.3
0:00:02.9
0:00:02.1
0:00:08.4
0:00:05.5
0:00:06.8
0:00:03.7
0:00:02.4
0:00:07.5
0:00:07.2
0:00:07.3
0:00:06.2
0:00:02.4
0:00:24.7

Chip Diff
0:00:02.1
0:00:14.7
0:00:01.4
0:00:01.7
0:00:12.8
0:00:33.7
0:00:24.4
0:00:16.4
0:00:12.9
0:00:21.7

Chip Diff
0:00:03.7
0:00:03.9
0:00:06.7
0:00:06.9
0:00:11.8
0:00:33.5
0:00:14.5
0:00:22.8
0:00:10.9
0:00:22.6

Pace

Pace
6:06/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:39/M
6:43/M
6:54/M
7:06/M
7:10/M
7:16/M
7:27TIM
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:59/M
8:05/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:24/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
10:51/M
11:18/M
11:19/'M
11:19/M
11:18/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
12:08/M
17:19/'M

Pace
5:31/M
6:20/M
6:19/M
6:31/M
8:13/M
9:53/M
10:00/M
10:38/M
12:08/M
14:09/M

Pace
6:14/M
6:26/M
7:07/M
7:14/M
7:19/'M
7:48/M
7:45/M
7:57/M
8:24/M
8:37/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
11 John Meek 148 45 44 0:26:31.9 0:26:47.5 0:00:15.5 8:38/M
12 Marc Berejka Mercer Island 37 48 45 0:26:43.1 0:27:11.9 0:00:28.8 8:46/M
13 Rob Green 146 47 46 0:27:19.9 0:27:48.6 0:00:28.7 8:58/M
14 Jeff Rogers Mercer Island 59 46 48 0:27:53.2 0:27:53.2 9:00/M
15  Sean Dodge shelton 4 40 50 0:28:54.7 0:29:01.2 0:00:06.4 9:22/M
16 Matt Sauri Seattle 112 42 51 0:30:00.7 0:30:27.4 0:00:26.7 9:49/M
17 Rami Karjian Mercer Island 172 41 52 0:30:05.5 0:30:28.3 0:00:22.7 9:50/M
18  Stephen Herschkowitz Seattle 45 39 61 0:33:49.7 0:34:17.2 0:00:27.4 11:04/M
19  Dan Clark Seattle 124 41 66 0:35:24.5 0:35:52.2 0:00:27.7 11:34/M
20  John Anderson Kirkland 129 39 75 0:38:20.7 0:38:51.3 0:00:30.6 12:32/M
21 Rick Barnes Sammamish 44 48 76 0:39:26.7 0:39:49.1 0:00:22.4 12:51/M
22  Brian Sallom Issaquah 167 38 77 0:39:37.8 0:40:06.5 0:00:28.6 12:56/M
DQ Chris Whaley Renton 115 42 DQ 0:28:56.2 0:29:26.6 0:00:30.4 9:30/M

Male 50 to 59

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 David Ryan Mukilteo 2 50 33 0:24:36.3 0:25:06.8 0:00:30.4 8:06/M
2 Rainer Janetzki Redmond 84 51 42 0:26:05.7 0:26:24.9 0:00:19.1 8:31/M
3 David Kavanagh Everett 122 51 55 0:30:22.3 0:30:52.1 0:00:29.7 9:57/M

Male 60 and over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Charles Pelletier Kenmore 22 66 49 0:28:01.2 0:28:24.6 0:00:23.4 9:10/M
2 Bill Blakney 163 63 72 0:37:20.0 0:37:52.9 0:00:32.9 12:13/M
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